Improvement Program for Pleasant Image Distributing, Inc.’s (d.b.a. Nefertiti’s Secrets) tenant 
improvements as described in Commission Agenda Memorandum (CAM) No. 25-1182.  

SECTION 3. That the governing body of the Fort Lauderdale Community Redevelopment 
Agency approves an additional award of Twenty-Six Thousand Eight Hundred and No/100 
Dollars ($26,800.00) which, together with the initial loan, equals a total forgivable loan of 
$124,900 and authorizes execution of the documents necessary or incidental to consummation 
of this transaction. Except for the authority to increase the maximum amount of the forgivable